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
RS - Rural Settlemt
VR - Rural Vly
SCC - Sm Conv Ctr
R2 - 2 Fam Res

ASO - AirprtSaftyOvr
CBD - Cent Bus Dist
FW - Forest Watersh
M2 - Heavy Indus
HB - Hist Bus
M1 - Light Indus
LCC - Lg Conv Ctr
MIN - Mining
B1 - Prof Bus
MR - Rural Mt
RT - Rural Trans
R1 - Single Fam Res
SR - Suburban Res
OTH - Agt Remrk

Accessibility

Doors 32in.+
Hallways 32in+
Ramp/Lvl Entrance
Roll- in Shower
Agent Remarks

Grab Bars
Lowered Counters
Ramp/Lvl from Gar
Roll-under Sinks

Addl/Parking

Alley Acess
Attached
Detached
None
RV Parking
Agent Remarks

Assigned Space
Carport
Garage Opener
Off Street
Shared Driveway

Air Conditioning

Central Air
Humidifier
Wall
None

Electric Air Filter
Swamp Cooler
Window
Agent Remarks

Appliances

Dishwasher
Dryer
Insta-Hot
Range
Trash Compactor
Water Softener

Disposal
Hood
Microwave
Refrigerator
Washer
Agent Remarks

Approved For

55+ 62+

Condo Features

Community Laundry
Community Rec Rm
Ground Level
Pets
Agent Remarks

Community Pool
Gated
Maintenance Assess
Storage

Condo Maint Pays

Accounting
Community Elec Maint
Elevator
Grounds Maint
Mgt
W/S/G

Cable
Community Elec/Gas
Fire & Liability
Internet Access
Real Prop Tax
Agent Remarks

Dining

Eating Bar
Kitch Eating Space

Formal
Agent Remarks

Exterior Features

Above Ground Pool
Athletic Court
Cable Avail
Community Pool
Dog Run
Garden Space
Handicap Access
Hot Tub/Spa
Outdoor BBQ
Yard Lights
Agent Remarks

Alley
Cabana/Gazebo
Cattle Set-Up
Deck/Patio
Fruit Trees
Greenhouse
Horse Set-Up
In Ground Pool
Prof Landscaping
Satellite Dish

Fireplace

Gas
One
Three or More
Woodstove

Insert
Pellet Stove
Two
Agent Remarks

Floor Coverings

Carpets
Slate
Vinyl
Agent Remarks

Concrete
Tile
Wood

Interior Features

Atrium/Solarium
Den/Library/Office
Hot Tub/Spa
Mudroom
Security System
Storm Windows
Tech/Wired

Built-in Vacuum
Handicap Access
Intercom
Sauna
Skylights
Wet Bar
Agent Remarks

Irrigation

Irrigation Pump
No
Agent Remarks

Irrigation Well
Yes

Irrigation District:

Kitchen

Built-in Range/Oven
Free Stand R/O
Grill Top Range
Pantry
Agent Remarks

Double Ovens
Gas Range
Kitchen Island
2nd Kitchen

Lockbox

Back Door
Fence
Garage
None

Deck
Front Door
Side Door
Agent Remarks

Lot Features

Bus Line
Corner
Cul de Sac
Fenced Back
Fenced-Full
Gated Community
Lakefront
Paved Road
Riverfront
Sprinkler Part
Terraced
Zero Lot Line

CC & R
Cross Fenced
Curbs/Gutters
Fenced Front
Fenced-Part
Irregular
Level
Recreation
Sprinkler Full
Sprinkler System
View
Agent Remarks

Master Bedroom

Basement
Double Sinks
Full Bath
Jetted Tub
Walk-in Closets
2nd Floor

Double Closets
Fireplace
Garden Tub
Main Floor
1/2 Bath
Agent Remarks

MFG Home Info

MFG Serial Number:

MFG Width:

MFG Depth:

MFG LL Amenities

Agents Remarks
Club House
Laundry
Patio Deck
Private Lot
Storage

Awning
Community Rec Rm
Mo Maintenance
Pets
Shed

MFG - Legal

Title Eliminated
Land Home Pkg

L & I Inspection

MFG/LL Rent Pays-Req: up to 7

Cable TV
Lawn Care
Water
Agent Remarks

Garbage
Sewer
None

Outbuildings

Barn
Shop
Agent Remarks

Hay
Storage Shed

Sq Ft Source

Appraisal
County Assessor

Blue Print
Survey

Terms

Assume
Conventional
Seller Finance
VA
Lease Option
Agent Remarks

Cash
FHA
Trade
Commercial
Short Sale
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Required Field Field with a list*
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Room Information

Room Name† Room Level No. of Rooms Length Width Area Room Remarks

†Room Name: Master Bedroom | Living Room | Dining Room | Den | Laundry Room | Utility Room | Kitchen | Bedroom 1 | Bedroom 2 | Bedroom 3 | Bedroom 4 | Bath | Family Room
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Required Field Field with a list*
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Seller's Signature

flexmlsforms.seller1.datesignedflexmlsforms.seller1.signature

Seller Date

flexmlsforms.seller2.datesignedflexmlsforms.seller2.signature

Seller Date
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